12.9.13 Attune™ Flexible Adjustable Annuloplasty Ring
professional.sjm.com/resources/structural-heart/valve-repair/flexible-rings-and-band/attune-flexible-adjustable-annuloplasty-ring 1/2
Last Updated: April 19, 2013
Structural Heart | Valve Repair | Flexible Rings and Band
Attune™ Flexible Adjustable Annuloplasty Ring
Product Highlights
Fully flexible design allows dynamic movement of the annulus
Symmetrical and asymmetrical adjustability is designed to achieve ideal leaflet coaptation and match each
patient’s annulus
Adjustability after placement is designed to help eliminate residual mitral regurgitation
Independent adjustability allows the annuloplasty to be localized to one side
Suitable for implant using open sternotomy, minimally invasive and robotic approaches
Ordering Information
Contents: Flexible Adjustable Annuloplasty Ring (1 unit per box)
Reorder Number Ring Size Fixed Dimension (mm) Ring Inner Dimension (mm) Ring Outer Dimension (mm)
AFR-25 25 25 28.4 33.4
AFR-43 43 43 51.6 56.6
AFR-27 27 27 31.2 36.2
AFR-29 29 29 34.0 39.0
AFR-31 31 31 36.6 41.6
AFR-33 33 33 39.4 44.4
AFR-35 35 35 40.9 45.9
AFR-37 37 37 43.7 48.7
AFR-39 39 39 46.2 51.2
AFR-41 41 41 49.0 54.0
Rx Only
Please review the Instructions for Use prior to using these devices for a complete listing of indications, contraindications, warnings, precautions, potential adverse
events and directions for use.
Unless otherwise noted, ® or ™ indicates a registered or unregistered trademark or service mark owned by, or licensed to, St. Jude Medical, Inc. or one of its
subsidiaries.  ST. JUDE MEDICAL, the nine-squares symbol and MORE CONTROL. LESS RISK.  are registered and unregistered trademarks and service marks
of St. Jude Medical, Inc. and its related companies.
©2013 St. Jude Medical, Inc. All rights reserved.
100033292 – May 2012
Customer Support: 855-478-5833